

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27862/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-06-2018 in WPIL No. 173/2015 passed by the High Court of Uttarakhand at Nainital)

SUNITA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-05-2022 This petition was called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Singh, Ajmani, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Varun Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yakshu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Haresh Raichura, AOR

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2022.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

